
1
2

3
4

5
6

Timepoint 
Stops

Seekonk
Square

Evergreen 
Apts.

Taunton 
Park-n-
Ride Lot

W
am

p-
anoag
Plaza

W
arren &

Paw
tucket

W
arren &
Potter

Angell &
Elm

grove
Tunnel &
Thayer

KEN
N

ED
Y 

PLA
ZA

TRANSFER
33, 78

33
32

32, 33, 
40

H
U

B

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
AM

5:08
5:14

5:21
5:24

5:27
5:32

5:38
5:41

5:45

6:06
6:13

6:20
6:23

6:27
6:32

6:38
6:41

6:45

7:01
7:08

7:16
7:19

7:24
7:29

7:36
7:40

7:45

8:01
8:08

8:16
8:19

8:24
8:29

8:36
8:40

8:45

9:04
9:11

9:18
9:21

9:25
9:30

9:36
9:40

9:45

10:04
10:11

10:18
10:21

10:25
10:30

10:36
10:40

10:45

11:04
11:11

11:18
11:21

11:25
11:30

11:36
11:40

11:45

PM

12:03
12:11

12:18
12:21

12:25
12:30

12:36
12:40

12:45

1:03
1:11

1:18
1:21

1:25
1:30

1:36
1:40

1:45

2:03
2:11

2:18
2:21

2:25
2:30

2:36
2:40

2:45

2:59
3:07

3:15
3:18

3:23
3:28

3:35
3:39

3:45

3:58
4:07

4:15
4:18

4:23
4:28

4:35
4:39

4:45

4:59
5:08

5:16
5:19

5:23
5:28

5:35
5:39

5:45

5:46
5:55

6:03
6:06

6:10
6:15

6:21
6:25

6:30

6:50
6:57

7:04
7:07

7:11
7:16

7:22
7:26

7:30

7:57
8:04

8:11
8:14

8:17
8:22

8:28
8:31

8:35

8:57
9:04

9:11
9:14

9:17
9:22

9:28
9:31

9:35

1
2

3
4

5
6

Timepoint 
Stops

Seekonk
Square

Evergreen 
Apts.

Taunton 
Park-n-
Ride Lot

W
am

p-
anoag
Plaza

W
arren &

Paw
tucket

W
arren &
Potter

Angell &
Elm

grove
Tunnel &
Thayer

KEN
N

ED
Y 

PLA
ZA

TRANSFER
33, 78

33
32

32, 33, 
40

H
U

B

SATURDAY
AM

7:04
7:10

7:16
7:18

7:21
7:26

7:32
7:35

7:40

7:44
7:50

7:56
7:58

8:01
8:06

8:12
8:15

8:20

8:24
8:30

8:36
8:38

8:41
8:46

8:52
8:55

9:00

9:00
9:07

9:14
9:17

9:21
9:26

9:32
9:35

9:40

9:40
9:47

9:54
9:57

10:01
10:06

10:12
10:15

10:20

10:20
10:27

10:34
10:37

10:41
10:46

10:52
10:55

11:00

11:00
11:07

11:14
11:17

11:21
11:26

11:32
11:35

11:40

11:40
11:47

11:54
11:57

12:01
12:06

12:12
12:15

12:20

PM

12:20
12:27

12:34
12:37

12:41
12:46

12:52
12:55

1:00

12:59
1:06

1:13
1:16

1:20
1:25

1:31
1:35

1:40

1:38
1:46

1:53
1:56

2:00
2:05

2:11
2:15

2:20

2:18
2:26

2:33
2:36

2:40
2:45

2:51
2:55

3:00

2:57
3:05

3:12
3:15

3:19
3:24

3:30
3:34

3:40

3:37
3:45

3:52
3:55

3:59
4:04

4:10
4:14

4:20

4:17
4:25

4:32
4:35

4:39
4:44

4:50
4:54

5:00

4:57
5:05

5:12
5:15

5:19
5:24

5:30
5:34

5:40

5:38
5:46

5:53
5:56

6:00
6:05

6:11
6:15

6:20

6:20
6:27

6:34
6:37

6:40
6:45

6:51
6:55

7:00

7:01
7:08

7:15
7:18

7:21
7:26

7:32
7:36

7:40

7:42
7:49

7:56
7:59

8:02
8:07

8:13
8:16

8:20

8:23
8:30

8:36
8:39

8:42
8:47

8:53
8:56

9:00

9:03
9:10

9:16
9:19

9:22
9:27

9:33
9:36

9:40

9:43
9:50

9:56
9:59

10:02
10:07

10:13
10:16

10:20

1
2

3
4

5
6

Timepoint 
Stops

Seekonk
Square

Evergreen 
Apts.

Taunton 
Park-n-
Ride Lot

W
am

p-
anoag
Plaza

W
arren &

Paw
tucket

W
arren &
Potter

Angell &
Elm

grove
Tunnel &
Thayer

KEN
N

ED
Y 

PLA
ZA

TRANSFER
33, 78

33
32

32, 33, 
40

H
U

B

SUNDAY/HOLIDAY

AM

7:23
7:29

7:35
7:37

7:40
7:45

7:51
7:54

7:58
8:23

8:29
8:35

8:37
8:40

8:45
8:51

8:54
8:58

9:22
9:28

9:34
9:37

9:40
9:45

9:51
9:54

9:58
10:22

10:28
10:34

10:37
10:40

10:45
10:51

10:54
10:58

11:20
11:27

11:34
11:37

11:40
11:45

11:51
11:54

11:58

PM

12:20
12:27

12:34
12:37

12:40
12:45

12:51
12:54

12:58

1:20
1:27

1:34
1:37

1:40
1:45

1:51
1:54

1:58

2:20
2:27

2:34
2:37

2:40
2:45

2:51
2:54

2:58

3:19
3:26

3:33
3:36

3:39
3:44

3:50
3:53

3:58

4:19
4:26

4:33
4:36

4:39
4:44

4:50
4:53

4:58

5:21
5:27

5:33
5:36

5:39
5:44

5:50
5:53

5:58

6:22
6:28

6:34
6:37

6:40
6:45

6:51
6:54

6:58

7:22
7:28

7:34
7:37

7:40
7:45

7:51
7:54

7:58

Seekonk Square

Evergreen A
pts.

Taunton Park-n-Ride Lot

W
am

panoag Plaza

W
arren &

 Paw
tucket

W
arren &

 Potter

A
ngell &

 Elm
grove

W
aterm

an &
 Butler

Tunnel &
 Thayer

KEN
N

EDY PLA
ZA

13 249 567
A

7
B8

33

9
8

7A

9
8

7A

9
8

7A33

S
ch

ed
u

le E
ffective A

u
g

u
st 26, 2023

34
 

East P
rovid

en
ce 

FR
E

Q
U

E
N

C
Y

W
eekday: 5:08a-9:54p: Every 60 m

inutes
Saturday: 7:04a-10:20p: Every 40 m

inutes
Sunday &

 H
oliday: 7:23a-7:58p: Every 60 

m
inutes

FA
R

E
S

Single Trip: $2.00 —
 Exact Change O

nly

See B
ack for Details

IN
FO

401-781-9400 
RIPTA

.CO
M

195

195

195

95

95

44

114

114

W
ASHIN

GTON
 

BRIDGE

HEN
DERSON

 EXPY
M

ASSASOIT AVE

AN
GELL ST

S AN
GELL ST

W
ATERM

AN
 ST

THAYER ST

S MAIN ST

GANO ST

GANO ST

BUTLER 

VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY

W
ARREN AVE

EVERGREEN

CATAM
ORE

BLVD

RIVER ST

W
ATERM

AN

AVE

TAUN
TON

 AVE

WATERFRONT DR

JOHN ST

N BROADWAY

PAWTUCKET AVE

TAUN
TON

 AVE

HALL ST

M
ARTIN

 ST

PAWTUCKET AVE

S BROADWAY

BROADWAY

W
AM

PAN
OAG TRAIL

YPXE EROHS E

COMMERCE WAY

FALL RIVER AVE

HIGHLAND AVE

MINK ST

SCHOOL ST

CITIZEN
S DR

TRIPPS LN
TRIPPS LN

COMMERCIAL WAY

W
ATERM

AN AVE
W

ARREN
 AVE

3
4

3
4

3
2

3
3

3
3

3
5

3
5

7
8

7
8

1

2

3
4

9

7
A

8

HOSPITAL

TRAIN
 STATION

ROUTE N
UM

BER

SUPER STOPS

BUILDIN
GS

PARKS

W
ATER

TRAN
SIT HUB

TIM
EPOIN

T STOPS
FARE PRODUCTS

TRAN
SFER 

PARK ‘N
’ RIDE

N
O STOPS

ROUTE 34

OTHER ROUTES

RT. 32, 33, 34

FO
X

 P
O

IN
T

D
O

W
N

T
O

W
N

 
P

R
O

V
ID

E
N

C
E

E
A

S
T

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

KEN
N

EDY
PLAZA

Seekonk
Square

W
alm

art

Citizens Bank
Call Center

Evergreen
Apartm

ents

Stop &
Shop

Lifespan M
edical Com

plex

Stop &
 Shop

W
am

panoag Plaza

S MAIN ST

DORRANCE

FULTON

M
EM

ORIAL BLVD

W
ASHINGTON ST

SABIN ST

EXCH. TERR

N MAIN

CANAL ST

3
5

8

D
O

W
N

T
O

W
N

 
P

R
O

V
ID

E
N

C
E

KEN
N

EDY
PLAZA

BUS TUN
N

EL
TO THAYER

95

DEXTER RD 

6

5

3
3

7
8

3
5

3
4

3
2

3
3

7
B

3
2

50 Jordan

34
TO

 K
E

N
N

E
D

Y
 P

LA
Z

A

ATTEN
TIO

N
 PA

SSEN
G

ERS
W

hen operating in M
assachusetts, RIPTA

 
B

uses are only perm
itted to drop off and pick 

up at the Seekonk Square bus stop.

INBOUND TO KENNEDY PLAZA



8
7B

6
5

4

Tim
ep

oin
t 

St
op

s

KE
N

N
ED

Y 

PL
A

ZA

Tu
nn

el
 &

Th
ay

er

W
at

er
m

an
 

&
Bu

tle
r

W
ar

re
n 

&
Po

tte
r

W
ar

re
n 

&
Pa

w
tu

ck
et

W
am

p-
an

oa
g

Pl
az

a

Ta
un

to
n 

 
Pa

rk
-n

-
Ri

de
 Lo

t
Ev

er
gr

ee
n 

Ap
ts

.
Se

ek
on

k
Sq

ua
re

TR
AN

SF
ER

H
U

B
32

, 3
3,

 
40

32
33

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
AM

6:
32

6:
36

6:
39

6:
44

6:
49

6:
54

6:
56

7:
02

7:
09

7:
32

7:
36

7:
40

7:
45

7:
51

7:
57

7:
59

8:
05

8:
12

8:
32

8:
36

8:
40

8:
45

8:
51

8:
57

8:
59

9:
05

9:
12

9:
32

9:
36

9:
40

9:
45

9:
51

9:
57

9:
59

10
:0

5
10

:1
2

10
:3

2
10

:3
6

10
:4

0
10

:4
5

10
:5

1
10

:5
7

10
:5

9
11

:0
5

11
:1

3

11
:3

2
11

:3
6

11
:4

0
11

:4
5

11
:5

1
11

:5
7

11
:5

9
12

:0
5

12
:1

3

PM

12
:3

2
12

:3
6

12
:4

0
12

:4
5

12
:5

1
12

:5
7

12
:5

9
1:

05
1:

13

1:
32

1:
36

1:
40

1:
45

1:
51

1:
57

1:
59

2:
05

2:
13

2:
32

2:
36

2:
41

2:
46

2:
52

2:
59

3:
02

3:
08

3:
16

3:
32

3:
37

3:
42

3:
47

3:
53

4:
00

4:
03

4:
09

4:
17

4:
32

4:
37

4:
42

4:
47

4:
53

5:
00

5:
03

5:
09

5:
17

5:
32

5:
37

5:
42

5:
47

5:
53

6:
00

6:
02

6:
08

6:
15

6:
32

6:
36

6:
40

6:
45

6:
50

6:
55

6:
57

7:
03

7:
10

7:
27

7:
31

7:
35

7:
40

7:
45

7:
50

7:
52

7:
58

8:
05

8:
17

8:
21

8:
25

8:
30

8:
35

8:
40

8:
42

8:
48

8:
54

9:
17

9:
21

9:
25

9:
30

9:
35

9:
40

9:
42

9:
48

9:
54

8
7B

6
5

4

Tim
ep

oin
t 

St
op

s

KE
N

N
ED

Y 

PL
A

ZA

Tu
nn

el
 &

Th
ay

er

W
at

er
m

an
 

&
Bu

tle
r

W
ar

re
n 

&
Po

tte
r

W
ar

re
n 

&
Pa

w
tu

ck
et

W
am

p-
an

oa
g

Pl
az

a

Ta
un

to
n 

 
Pa

rk
-n

-
Ri

de
 Lo

t
Ev

er
gr

ee
n 

Ap
ts

.
Se

ek
on

k
Sq

ua
re

TR
AN

SF
ER

H
U

B
32

, 3
3,

 
40

32
33

SATURDAY
AM

6:
42

6:
45

6:
48

6:
53

6:
58

7:
03

7:
05

7:
11

7:
17

7:
22

7:
25

7:
29

7:
34

7:
39

7:
44

7:
46

7:
52

7:
58

8:
02

8:
05

8:
09

8:
14

8:
19

8:
24

8:
26

8:
32

8:
38

8:
42

8:
45

8:
49

8:
54

8:
59

9:
04

9:
06

9:
12

9:
18

9:
22

9:
25

9:
29

9:
34

9:
39

9:
44

9:
46

9:
52

9:
58

10
:0

2
10

:0
6

10
:1

0
10

:1
5

10
:2

0
10

:2
5

10
:2

7
10

:3
3

10
:4

0

10
:4

2
10

:4
6

10
:5

0
10

:5
5

11
:0

0
11

:0
5

11
:0

7
11

:1
3

11
:2

1

11
:2

2
11

:2
6

11
:3

0
11

:3
5

11
:4

0
11

:4
5

11
:4

7
11

:5
3

12
:0

1

PM

12
:0

2
12

:0
6

12
:1

0
12

:1
5

12
:2

0
12

:2
5

12
:2

7
12

:3
3

12
:4

1

12
:4

2
12

:4
6

12
:5

0
12

:5
5

1:
00

1:
05

1:
07

1:
13

1:
21

1:
22

1:
26

1:
30

1:
35

1:
40

1:
45

1:
47

1:
53

2:
01

2:
02

2:
06

2:
10

2:
15

2:
20

2:
25

2:
27

2:
33

2:
41

2:
42

2:
46

2:
50

2:
55

3:
00

3:
05

3:
07

3:
13

3:
21

3:
22

3:
26

3:
30

3:
35

3:
40

3:
45

3:
47

3:
53

4:
01

4:
02

4:
06

4:
10

4:
15

4:
20

4:
25

4:
27

4:
33

4:
40

4:
42

4:
46

4:
50

4:
55

5:
00

5:
05

5:
07

5:
13

5:
20

5:
22

5:
26

5:
30

5:
35

5:
40

5:
45

5:
47

5:
53

6:
00

6:
02

6:
06

6:
10

6:
15

6:
20

6:
25

6:
27

6:
33

6:
39

6:
42

6:
46

6:
50

6:
55

7:
00

7:
05

7:
07

7:
13

7:
19

7:
22

7:
26

7:
30

7:
35

7:
40

7:
45

7:
47

7:
53

7:
59

8:
02

8:
06

8:
10

8:
15

8:
20

8:
25

8:
27

8:
33

8:
39

8:
42

8:
46

8:
50

8:
55

9:
00

9:
05

9:
07

9:
13

9:
19

9:
22

9:
26

9:
30

9:
35

9:
40

9:
45

9:
47

9:
53

9:
59

8
7B

6
5

4

Tim
ep

oin
t 

St
op

s

KE
N

N
ED

Y 

PL
A

ZA

Tu
nn

el
 &

Th
ay

er

W
at

er
m

an
 

&
Bu

tle
r

W
ar

re
n 

&
Po

tte
r

W
ar

re
n 

&
Pa

w
tu

ck
et

W
am

p-
an

oa
g

Pl
az

a

Ta
un

to
n 

 
Pa

rk
-n

-
Ri

de
 Lo

t
Ev

er
gr

ee
n 

Ap
ts

.
Se

ek
on

k
Sq

ua
re

TR
AN

SF
ER

H
U

B
32

, 3
3,

 
40

32
33

SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

AM

7:
30

7:
34

7:
37

7:
42

7:
46

7:
51

7:
53

7:
58

8:
03

8:
30

8:
34

8:
37

8:
42

8:
46

8:
51

8:
53

8:
58

9:
04

9:
30

9:
34

9:
37

9:
42

9:
46

9:
51

9:
53

9:
58

10
:0

4

10
:3

0
10

:3
4

10
:3

8
10

:4
3

10
:4

8
10

:5
3

10
:5

5
11

:0
0

11
:0

7

11
:3

0
11

:3
4

11
:3

8
11

:4
3

11
:4

8
11

:5
3

11
:5

5
12

:0
0

12
:0

8

PM

12
:3

0
12

:3
4

12
:3

8
12

:4
3

12
:4

8
12

:5
3

12
:5

5
1:

00
1:

08

1:
30

1:
34

1:
38

1:
43

1:
48

1:
53

1:
55

2:
00

2:
08

2:
30

2:
34

2:
38

2:
43

2:
48

2:
53

2:
55

3:
00

3:
07

3:
30

3:
35

3:
39

3:
44

3:
49

3:
54

3:
56

4:
01

4:
08

4:
30

4:
35

4:
39

4:
44

4:
49

4:
54

4:
56

5:
01

5:
08

5:
30

5:
35

5:
39

5:
44

5:
49

5:
54

5:
56

6:
01

6:
07

6:
30

6:
34

6:
38

6:
43

6:
48

6:
53

6:
55

7:
00

7:
06

7:
30

7:
34

7:
38

7:
43

7:
48

7:
53

7:
55

8:
00

8:
06

33

33

1
2

9
3

1
2

9
3

1
2

9
3

C
as

h
 F

ar
es

 (F
ar

eb
o

x–
E

xa
ct

 C
h

an
g

e 
O

n
ly

)
Fu

ll 
Fa

re
 • 

Ta
ri

fa
 B

ás
ic

a.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..$
2.

00
Ch

ild
re

n 
un

de
r 5

 ri
de

 fr
ee

 w
he

n 
ac

co
m

pa
ni

ed
 b

y 
an

 a
du

lt.
Ch

ild
re

n 
12

 y
ea

rs
 o

f a
ge

 a
nd

 u
nd

er
 m

us
t b

e 
ac

co
m

pa
ni

ed
 b

y 
an

 a
du

lt.

   
   

   
   

   
 F

ar
es

W
av

e 
is

 o
ur

 s
m

ar
t f

ar
e 

co
lle

ct
io

n 
sy

st
em

. I
t’s

 a
 c

on
ve

ni
en

t w
ay

 to
 

rid
e 

RI
PT

A 
w

ith
 e

ith
er

 a
 s

m
ar

t c
ar

d 
or

 a
 s

m
ar

t p
ho

ne
.

Fu
ll 

Fa
re

 (1
 h

ou
r o

f u
nl

im
ite

d 
rid

es
) •

Ta
ri

fa
 B

ás
ic

a 
(1

 h
or

a 
de

 v
ia

je
s 

ili
m

ita
do

s)
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

$2
.0

0

D
ay

 P
as

s 
• P

as
e 

de
 D

ía
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.$

6.
00

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s 
• P

as
e 

M
en

su
al

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.$

70
.0

0

Ro
ut

e 
24

L 
• R

ut
a 

24
L .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..$

4.
00

Vi
si

t R
IP

TA
.c

om
/w

av
e 

fo
r m

or
e 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n.

Re
du

ce
d 

fa
re

s 
ar

e 
av

ai
la

bl
e 

fo
r S

en
io

rs
, P

eo
pl

e 
w

ith
 D

is
ab

ili
tie

s,
 

an
d 

M
ed

ic
ar

e 
Ca

rd
 H

ol
de

rs
.

Vi
si

t R
IP

TA
.c

om
/r

ed
uc

ed
fa

re
 fo

r d
et

ai
ls

.

U
na

 ta
ri

fa
 re

du
ci

da
 e

st
á 

di
sp

on
ib

le
 p

ar
a 

lo
s 

A
du

lto
s 

M
ay

or
es

, 
Pe

rs
on

as
 c

on
 D

is
ca

pa
ci

da
de

s 
y 

cu
al

qu
ie

r p
er

so
na

 c
on

 u
na

  
Ta

rje
ta

 d
e 

In
de

nt
ifi

ca
ci

ón
 d

e 
M

ed
ic

ar
e.

Vi
si

te
 R

IP
TA

.c
om

/r
ed

uc
ed

fa
re

 p
ar

a 
m

ás
 in

fo
rm

ac
ió

n.

H
o

lid
ay

s
Se

rv
ic

e 
op

er
at

es
 S

un
da

y 
/ H

ol
id

ay
 s

er
vi

ce
 o

n 
th

e 
fo

llo
w

in
g 

da
ys

:

40
1-

78
1-

94
00

71
1 

or
 8

00
-7

45
-5

55
5

Ri
de

RI
PT

A
Cu

st
om

er
Re

la
tio

ns
@

RI
PT

A
.c

om

RI
PT

A
_R

I
RI

PT
A

.c
om

/m
ob

ile
-a

pp
lic

at
io

ns

N
ew

 Y
ea

r’s
 D

ay
 

D
r. 

M
ar

tin
 L

ut
he

r K
in

g,
 J

r. 
D

ay
 

M
em

or
ia

l D
ay

Ju
ne

te
en

th

In
de

pe
nd

en
ce

 D
ay

 

Vi
ct

or
y 

D
ay

 

La
bo

r D
ay

 

Co
lu

m
bu

s 
D

ay
 

Ve
te

ra
ns

 D
ay

 

Th
an

ks
gi

vi
ng

 D
ay

  

Ch
ri

st
m

as
 D

ay

W
E’

R
E 

M
O

V
IN

G
 T

R
A

N
S

IT
 F

O
R

W
A

R
D

!
W

e 
ar

e 
im

pr
ov

in
g 

se
rv

ic
e 

as
 p

ar
t o

f t
he

 s
ta

te
’s

 fi
rs

t 
Tr

an
si

t M
as

te
r 

Pl
an

—
Tr

an
si

t F
or

w
ar

d 
R

I 2
0

40
. 

Th
is

 b
ol

d 
an

d 
am

bi
tio

us
 p

la
n 

is
 d

es
ig

ne
d 

to
 h

el
p 

m
ak

e 
R

ho
de

 Is
la

nd
 a

 b
et

te
r 

an
d 

m
or

e 
pr

os
pe

ro
us

 p
la

ce
 to

 
liv

e,
 w

or
k,

 a
nd

 p
la

y.

Vi
sit

 R
IP

TA
.co

m
/T

ra
ns

itF
or

wa
rd

RI
 

to
 le

ar
n 

m
or

e.

19
5

19
5

19
5

95

95

44

11
4

11
4

W
AS

HI
N

GT
ON

 
BR

ID
GE

HE
N

DE
RS

ON
 E

XP
Y

M
AS

SA
SO

IT
 A

VE

AN
GE

LL
 S

T
S 

AN
GE

LL
 S

T

W
AT

ER
M

AN
 S

T

THAYER ST

S MAIN ST

GANO ST

GANO ST

BUTLER 

VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY

W
AR

RE
N 

AV
E

EV
ER

GR
EE

N

CA
TA

M
OR

E
BL

VD

RI
VE

R 
ST

W
ATE

RM
AN

AVE

TA
UN

TO
N

 A
VE

WATERFRONT DR

JOHN ST

N BROADWAY

PAWTUCKET AVE

TA
UN

TO
N

 A
VE

HALL ST

M
AR

TI
N

 S
T

PAWTUCKET AVE

S BROADWAY

BROADWAY

W
AM

PA
N

OA
G 

TR
AI

L

YPXE EROHS E
COMMERCE W

AY

FA
LL

 RIV
ER

 AVE

HIGHLAND AVE

MINK ST

SC
HO

OL
 S

T

CI
TI

ZE
N

S 
DR

TRIPPS LN

TR
IP

PS
 L

N

COMMERCIAL WAY

W
AT

ER
M

AN
 A

VE
W

AR
RE

N
 A

VE

3
4

3
4

3
2

3
3

3
3

3
5

3
5

7
8

7
8

1

2

3
4

9

7
A

8

HO
SP

IT
AL

TR
AI

N
 S

TA
TI

ON

RO
UT

E 
N

UM
BE

R

SU
PE

R 
ST

OP
S

BU
IL

DI
N

GS

PA
RK

S

W
AT

ER

TR
AN

SI
T 

HU
B

TI
M

EP
OI

N
T 

ST
OP

S
FA

RE
 P

RO
DU

CT
S

TR
AN

SF
ER

 

PA
RK

 ‘N
’ R

ID
E

N
O 

ST
OP

S

RO
UT

E 
34

OT
HE

R 
RO

UT
ES

RT
. 3

2,
 3

3,
 3

4

FO
X

 P
O

IN
T

D
O

W
N

T
O

W
N

 
P

R
O

V
ID

E
N

C
E

E
A

S
T

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

KE
N

N
ED

Y
PL

AZ
A

Se
ek

on
k

Sq
ua

re

W
al

m
ar

t

Ci
tiz

en
s 

Ba
nk

Ca
ll 

Ce
nt

er

Ev
er

gr
ee

n
Ap

ar
tm

en
ts

St
op

 &
Sh

op

Li
fe

sp
an

 M
ed

ic
al

 C
om

pl
ex

St
op

 &
 S

ho
p

W
am

pa
no

ag
 P

la
za

S MAIN ST

DORRANCE

FU
LT

ON

M
EM

OR
IA

L B
LV

D

W
ASHIN

GTON ST

SABIN ST

EX
CH

. T
ER

R

N MAIN

CANAL ST

3
5

8

D
O

W
N

T
O

W
N

 
P

R
O

V
ID

E
N

C
E

KE
N

N
ED

Y
PL

AZ
A

BU
S 

TU
N

N
EL

TO
 T

HA
YE

R

95

DE
XT

ER
 R

D 

6

5

3
3

7
8

3
5

3
4

3
2

3
3

7
B

3
2

50
 J

or
da

n

34
TO

 E
A

S
T

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E

AT
TE

N
TI

O
N

 P
A

SS
EN

G
ER

S
W

he
n 

op
er

at
in

g 
in

 M
as

sa
ch

us
et

ts
, R

IP
TA

 
B

us
es

 a
re

 o
nl

y 
pe

rm
itt

ed
 to

 d
ro

p 
of

f a
nd

 p
ic

k 
up

 a
t t

he
 S

ee
ko

nk
 S

qu
ar

e 
bu

s 
st

op
.

OUTBOUND TO SEEKONK SQUARE


